



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name	Bovril beef drink	
Legal Name	Instant beef flavoured drink	
Description	As above	
Country of origin	UK	
Ingredients	Salt, flavour enhancers ( monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate), potato starch, sugar, maltodextrin, colour (ammonia caramel), flavourings (contains <b>celery</b> ), beef broth (4%), rapeseed oil, anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide), yeast extract, acid (lactic acid), spices (pepper, lovage root), acidity regulator (calcium lactate)	
Allergen Information	Contains celery	
Additional information	NA	
Nutritional information		
	g per 100g	Per 10.5g Serving
Energy Kj/Kcal	862/204	90.5/21.4
Carbohydrate	38.0	4.0
of which sugars	14	1.5
Fat	2.0	0.2
of which saturates	0.4	0.1
Fibre	1.0	0.1
Protein	11	1.2
Salt equivalent	38	4.0
Shelf life	12 months	
Storage	Store in a cool dry place	

Dietary Information			
	YES	NO	Comments
Suitable for Jewish Diet		<b>x</b>	
Certified Kosher		<b>x</b>	
Suitable for Muslim Diet		<b>x</b>	
Certified Halal		<b>x</b>	
Suitable for Vegetarian		<b>x</b>	
Suitable for Vegan		<b>x</b>	



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Intolerance and allergen information							
Cereal/Wheat Products	✘	Seafood and shellfish	✘	Egg products	✘	Fish and fish products	✘
Lupin (ie leguminous plants, lupin flour)	✘	Milk and Dairy Products	✘	Molluscs (including squid & octopus)	✘	Nut and nut products	✘
Peanuts and products thereof	✘	Soybean and products thereof	✘	Sesame seed and products thereof	✘	Celery and products thereof	✓
Mustard and products thereof	✘	Products containing Sulphur dioxide and sulphites >10mg/kg	✘	Animal products	✘	Additives	✓
Flavourings	✓	Colours	✓	Phenylalanine	✘	Seeds	✘

Details: Added nucleotides E627, E631, monosodium glutamate–MSG, artificial colours – E150c ammonia caramel, acidity regulator - calcium lactate E327, anti-caking agent silicon dioxide – E551, acid lactic acid – E270

Packaging Information	
Product weight	10.5g
Cup type	12oz (350ml) Fully recyclable polypropylene with printed cardboard sleeve cup and foil seal
Packs per sleeve	Standard sleeve – 10cups x 10.5g = e 105g
Outer case	15 sleeves per case

Food Safety Statement
The product complies with the requirements of the Food Safety Act 1990 and associated relevant legislation. Customers should ensure the product meets their requirements before purchase or use.